
 

 

Subject Ancient India 

(AI) 

Medieval India  

(MI) 

Modern India 

 (Mod. I) 

History of Haryana 

 (HOH) 

Science and Technology of Pre-Colonial 

India (STPI) 

History of Education in 

India (HEI) 

Teacher Dr. Mukesh  
Kumari 

Dr. Mukesh  
Kumari 

Dr. Ashok 
Kumar 

Dr. Mukesh  
Kumari Dr. Ashok Kumar Dr. Ashok Kumar 

Dr. Mukesh Kumari 

Class Coordinator 
Dr. Sukhender  

Time Table Incharge 

Dr. Ashok Kumar  

Department Incharge 
 
 

 

  

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  

 

BAHAL (BHIWANI) - 127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and  Recognized under  

the Sections 2(f) & 12B of the UGC Act, 1956    

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

M.A. (History) 2
nd

 Semester   
TIME TABLE: January - 2026 – April - 2026    Effective From: --15

th
  January, 2026   Room No. 208 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓  

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM  

3:00 PM 

MONDAY AI MOD. I  STPI  L
u
n
ch 

  

TUESDAY AI MOD. I MI  STPI HOH   

WEDNESDAY AI MOD. I MI STPI    

THURSDAY AI MOD. I MI STPI HOH   

FRIDAY 
 

HEI MI HEI HOH   

SATURDAY 
 HEI  HEI HOH   



 

 

Subject Research Methodology & 

Historical Explaination 

(RMHE) 

Indian Economic History 

(1858-1947 AD) (IEH) 
Political History of 

Independent India 

(PHII) 

Gender Studies in 

Modern India 

(GSMI) 

History of Caste and Caste 

Politics in Modern India 

(HCCPMI) 

Seminar 

Teacher 
Dr. Ashok Kumar Dr. Ashok Kumar Dr. Ashok Kumar 

Dr. Mukesh 
Kumari 

Dr. Mukesh Kumari 
Dr. Ashok Kumar  

Dr. Mukesh Kumari 

Dr. Ashok Kumar  

Class Coordinator 
Dr. Sukhender  

Time Table Incharge 
Dr. Ashok Kumar  

Department Incharge 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  

 

BAHAL (BHIWANI) - 127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and Recognized under  

the Sections 2(f) & 12B of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

M.A. (History) 4
th
 Semester   

TIME TABLE: January - 2026 – April- 2026     Effective From: - 15
th

  January, 2026   Room No. 209 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓  

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY RMHE GSMI PHII Library IEH L
u
n
ch 

HCCPMI Library 

TUESDAY RMHE GSMI PHII Library Library HCCPMI Library 

WEDNESDAY RMHE GSMI PHII Library IEH Library Library 

THURSDAY RMHE GSMI PHII Library Library Seminar Library 

FRIDAY IEH HCCPMI Library Library Library Seminar Library 

SATURDAY IEH HCCPMI Library Library Library Seminar Library 



 

Total -   (UG- 08 & PG- 22) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  

 

BAHAL (BHIWANI) - 127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and  Recognized under  

the Sections 2(f) & 12B of the UGC Act, 1956    

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

Dr. Mukesh Kumari   
TIME TABLE: January - 2026 – April - 2026      Effective From: --- 15

th
 January, 2026    

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓  

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM  

3:00 PM 

MONDAY AI GSMI B.A. 6th 
Semester 

 
B.A. 6th 
Semester L

u
n
ch 

HCCPMI  

TUESDAY AI GSMI MI 
B.A. 2nd 

Semester 
HOH HCCPMI  

WEDNESDAY AI GSMI MI 
B.A. 6th 
Semester 

B.A. 6th 
Semester 

B.A.2nd 

Semester 
 

THURSDAY AI GSMI MI 
B.A.2nd 

Semester 
HOH Seminar  

FRIDAY 
 

HCCPMI MI 
B.A.2nd 

Semester 
HOH Seminar  

SATURDAY 
 

HCCPMI   HOH Seminar  



 

Total -   (UG- 04 & PG- 26 ) 

 

 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  

 

BAHAL (BHIWANI) - 127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and  Recognized under  

the Sections 2(f) & 12B of the UGC Act, 1956   

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

Dr. Ashok Kumar 
TIME TABLE: January - 2026 – April - 2026      Effective From: --- 15

th
 January, 2026    

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓  

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM  

3:00 PM 

MONDAY RMHI MOD. I  PHII STPI ECI L
u
n
ch 

  

TUESDAY RMHI MOD. I PHII STPI 
B.A. 4th 
Semester 

  

WEDNESDAY RMHI MOD. I PHII STPI ECI   

THURSDAY RMHI MOD. I PHII STPI 
B.A. 4th 
Semester 

  

FRIDAY ECI HEI  HEI 
B.A. 4th 
Semester 

  

SATURDAY ECI HEI  HEI 
B.A. 4th 
Semester 

Seminar Seminar 


